
2023/24 Bus Routes

Copopa Elementary School

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

pending enrollment of new students
August 23, 2023

Bus #01 CES AM Bus #01 CES PM

7:26 AM 19635 ROLLING BROOK LANE 3:41 PM 19635 ROLLING BROOK LANE

7:26 AM 19185 ROLLING BROOK LN 3:41 PM 19185 ROLLING BROOK LN

7:28 AM 26886 CROCKER RD 3:42 PM 26886 CROCKER RD

7:29 AM 27208 HIDDEN OAKS 3:43 PM 27285 HIDDEN OAKS DR

7:30 AM TURN AROUND HIDDEN OAKS 3:46 PM 27208 HIDDEN OAKS

7:31 AM 27285 HIDDEN OAKS DR 3:48 PM 19137 LANDING LN

7:34 AM 19137 LANDING LN 3:54 PM 26190 CROCKER LNDG

7:36 AM 26190 CROCKER LNDG 3:55 PM 26731 CROCKER LN

7:36 AM 26731 CROCKER LN 3:59 PM 18341 STATION RD

7:39 AM 18341 STATION RD 4:03 PM 17375 STATION RD

7:39 AM 17375 STATION RD 4:04 PM 27384 FORSYTHIA

7:41 AM 27384 FORSYTHIA 4:04 PM 16501 STATION RD

7:42 AM 16501 STATION RD 4:05 PM 27672 CAPEL RD

7:44 AM 27672 CAPEL RD 4:06 PM 27757 CAPEL RD

7:45 AM CAPEL RD TURN AROUND 4:11 PM 16187 STATION RD

7:45 AM 27757 CAPEL RD 4:12 PM 15658 STATION RD

7:49 AM 16187 STATION RD

7:49 AM 15658 STATION RD

Bus #02 CES AM Bus #02 CES PM

7:25 AM EDDIE LN & PLUM CREEK DR 3:40 PM 13627 WEST RIVER RD

7:25 AM 14127 PLUM CREEK DR 3:40 PM 25100 CASTLEBAR CT

7:26 AM 26897 FREDERICK AVE 3:46 PM 11562 WEST RIVER RD               

7:26 AM 13644 STATION RD 3:47 PM 11516 WEST RIVER RD               

7:28 AM 12927 STATION RD 3:48 PM 10953 W RIVER RD

7:29 AM 12583 STATION RD 3:51 PM 24715 SPRAGUE RD

7:30 AM 12507 STATION RD 3:51 PM 10024 WEST RIVER RD

7:32 AM 26175 NICHOLS RD 3:51 PM 10174 WEST RIVER RD

7:32 AM 26095 NICHOLS RD 3:52 PM 10898 WEST RIVER RD

7:33 AM 26042 NICHOLS RD               3:55 PM 11815 JAQUAY RD                

7:33 AM 25595 NICHOLS RD 3:56 PM 25595 NICHOLS RD               

7:35 AM 25501 NICHOLS RD 3:57 PM 25501 NICHOLS RD

7:37 AM 23937 WEST RIM DR 4:00 PM 23937 WEST RIM DR

7:39 AM 11562 WEST RIVER RD          4:00 PM 26042 NICHOLS RD

7:40 AM 11516 WEST RIVER RD        4:00 PM 26095 NICHOLS RD

7:41 AM 10953 W RIVER RD 4:00 PM 26175 NICHOLS RD                

7:45 AM 24715 SPRAGUE RD 4:02 PM 12507 STATION RD                 

7:46 AM 10024 WEST RIVER RD 4:03 PM 12583 STATION RD                 

7:47 AM 10174 WEST RIVER RD 4:04 PM 12927 STATION RD                 

7:48 AM 10898 WEST RIVER RD 4:05 PM 13644 STATION RD

7:49 AM 24998 OSBORNE RD 4:06 PM 26897 FREDRICK AVE  

7:53 AM 11815 JAQYAY RD                4:09 PM 14127 PLUM CREEK DR

7:57 AM 25100 CASTLEBAR CT

7:59 AM 12850 WEST RIVER RD

8:02 AM 13627 WEST RIVER RD



2023/24 Bus Routes

Copopa Elementary School

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

pending enrollment of new students
August 23, 2023

Bus #03 CES AM Bus #03 CES PM

7:26 AM 24317 SPRAGUE RD 3:40 PM 24317 SPRAGUE RD

7:27 AM 23805 SPRAGUE RD 3:41 PM 23805 SPRAGUE RD

7:27 AM 23743 SPRAGUE RD 3:43 PM 23667 SPRAGUE RD

7:28 AM 23667 SPRAGUE RD 3:44 PM 9899 ALDRIDGE DR

7:29 AM 9899 ALDRIDGE DR 3:44 PM 10081 ALDRIDGE DR

7:32 AM 10081 ALDRIDGE DR 3:46 PM 10179 ALDRIDGE DR

7:32 AM 10179 ALDRIDGE AVE 3:46 PM 10204 ALDRIDGE AVE

7:33 AM 10204 ALDRIDGE AVE 3:48 PM 10136 BRYANT AVE

7:34 AM 10136 BRYANT AVE 3:48 PM 10119 BRYANT DR

7:34 AM 10119 BRYANT DR 3:49 PM 9941 BRYANT DR

7:35 AM 9941 BRYANT DR 3:49 PM 9852 COLFAX DR

7:35 AM 9852 COLFAX DR 3:50 PM 9928 COLFAX DR

7:36 AM 9928 COLFAX DR 3:50 PM 9990 COLFAX DR

7:36 AM 9990 COLFAX DR 3:51 PM 10167 COLFAX AVE

7:37 AM 10030 COLFAX DR 3:52 PM 10174 COLFAX AVE

7:37 AM 10167 COLFAX AVE 3:52 PM 23743 PARKWOOD DR

7:39 AM 9958 DUPONT DR 3:53 PM 10087 EMERSON AVE

7:39 AM 9856 DUPONT DR 3:54 PM 9998 EMERSON AVE

7:40 AM 9998 EMERSON AVE 3:54 PM 9856 DUPONT DR

7:41 AM 9931 FREMONT AVE 3:55 PM 9958 DUPONT DR

7:42 AM 23876 PARKWOOD DR 3:56 PM 9931 FREMONT DR

7:42 AM 10330  GREENVEW AVE 3:58 PM 23876 PARKWOOD DR

7:43 AM 10399 GREENVIEW DR 4:00 PM 10330 GREENVIEW AVE

7:43 AM 10450 GREENVIEW AVE 4:01 PM 10399 GREENVIEW DR

7:45 AM 23856 REDFERN RD 4:01 PM 10450 GREENVIEW AVE

7:46 AM 10468 WESTWOOD AVE 4:02 PM 23856 REDFERN RD

7:48 AM 10393 WESTWOOD AVE 4:04 PM 10468 WESTWOOD AVE

7:48 AM 10384 WESTWOOD AVE 4:04 PM 10393 WESTWOOD AVE

7:50 AM 10322 WESTWOOD AVE 4:05 PM 10384 WESTWOOD AVE

7:51 AM 10264 WESTWOOD DR 4:06 PM 10322 WESTWOOD AVE

7:52 AM 10072 VALLEYVIEW DR 4:07 PM 10264 WESTWOOD RD

7:54 AM 9968 VALLEYVIEW DR 4:07 PM 10072 VALLEYVIEW DR

7:56 AM 9881 VALLEYVIEW DR 4:08 PM 9968 VALLEYVIEW DR

7:58 AM 10476 EAST RIVER RD 4:09 PM 9881 VALLEYVIEW DR

4:11 PM 10476 EAST RIVER RD



2023/24 Bus Routes

Copopa Elementary School

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

pending enrollment of new students
August 23, 2023

Bus #04 CES AM Bus #04 CES PM

7:25 AM 13237 EAST RIVER RD 3:41 PM 13237 EAST RIVER RD

7:26 AM 24559 EAGLE POINTE CT 3:42 PM 24559 EAGLE POINTE CT

7:29 AM 24999 RIVER GLEN DR 3:44 PM RIVER GLEN TURN AROUND

7:30 AM 24803 RIVER GLEN DR 3:44 PM 24803 RIVER GLEN DR

7:33 AM 11800 WHITE TAIL RUN 3:47 PM 11828 WHITE TAIL RUN

7:33 AM 11996 WHITE TAIL RUN 3:47 PM 12025 WHITE TAIL RUN

7:34 AM 12472 CARIBOU CT 3:48 PM 12472 CARIBOU CT

7:34 AM 12612 CARIBOU CT 3:48 PM 12612 CARIBOU CT

7:34 AM ANTLER & CARIBOU CT 3:49 PM CARIBOU & ANTLER DR

7:35 AM 11458 WHITE TAIL RUN 3:50 PM 11458 WHITE TAIL RUN

7:35 AM 11776 WHITE TAIL RUN 3:50 PM 11758 WHITE TAIL RUN

7:36 AM 14088 W HEATHER LN 4:08 PM 14088 W HEATHER LN

7:36 AM 14126 W HEATHER LN 4:08 PM 14126 W HEATHER LN

Bus #06 CES AM Bus #06 CES PM

7:25 AM 16079 WEST RIVER RD 3:43 PM 16079 WEST RIVER RD

7:26 AM 25983 AKINS RD 3:44 PM 25983 AKINS RD

7:26 AM 26163 AKINS RD 3:44 PM 26163 AKINS RD

7:28 AM 11957 STATION RD 3:45 PM 11957 STATION RD

7:31 AM ANDERSON ST & STATION RD 3:47 PM ANDERSON ST & STATION RD

7:31 AM 11335 STATION RD 3:47 PM 11355 STATION RD

7:35 AM 26735 OSBORNE RD 3:50 PM 26735 OSBORNE RD

7:36 AM 26814 OSBORNE RD 3:55 PM 26814 OSBORNE RD

7:40 AM 10615 MITCHELL RD 4:05 PM 10615 MITCHELL RD

7:42 AM 27408 SPRAGUE RD 4:06 PM JAYNA LN & SPRAGUE RD

7:43 AM 9690 ROOT RD 4:08 PM 9690 ROOT RD

7:44 AM 9821 ROOT RD 4:10 PM 9821 ROOT RD

7:45 AM 11418 ROOT RD 4:11 PM 11418 ROOT RD

7:47 AM 11972 ROOT RD 4:12 PM 11678 ROOT RD

7:51 AM 12347 ROOT RD 4:13 PM 11972 ROOT RD

7:55 AM 12939 ROOT RD 4:15 PM 12347 ROOT RD

4:16 PM 12939 ROOT RD



2023/24 Bus Routes

Copopa Elementary School

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

pending enrollment of new students
August 23, 2023

Bus #08 CES AM Bus #08 CES PM

7:22 AM 15050 EAST RIVER RD 3:41 PM 15050 EAST RIVER RD

7:22 AM 19066 EAST RIVER RD 3:41 PM 15745 EAST RIVER RD

7:23 AM 19638 EAST RIVER RD 3:42 PM 15833 EAST RIVER RD

7:25 AM 19139 EAST RIVER RD 3:44 PM 19066 EAST RIVER RD

7:26 AM 15833 EAST RIVER RD 3:46 PM 19638 EAST RIVER RD

7:27 AM 15745 EAST RIVER RD 3:53 PM 24223 ROYALTON RD

7:30 AM 24223 ROYALTON RD 3:54 PM CAYUGA DR & ROYALTON RD

7:32 AM 23747 ROYALTON RD 3:54 PM 14334 S MARKS RD

7:37 AM CAYUGA DR & ROYALTON RD 3:54 PM 15094 S MARKS RD

7:38 AM 14334 S MARKS RD 3:54 PM LOUISE LN & S MARKS RD

7:40 AM 15094 S MARKS RD 3:55 PM 18789 S BOONE RD

7:44 AM LOUISE LN & S MARKS RD 3:55 PM 17975 S BOONE RD

7:51 AM 18789 S BOONE RD 3:55 PM 17298 S BOONE RD

7:52 AM 17975 S BOONE RD 3:56 PM 17263 S BOONE RD

7:53 AM 17298 S BOONE RD 3:56 PM 16607 S. BOONE RD

7:53 AM 17263 S BOONE RD 3:58 PM 24345 SQUIRE RD

7:55 AM 16607 S. BOONE RD 3:59 PM 24493 SQUIRE RD

7:56 AM 24345 SQUIRE RD

7:57 AM 24493 SQUIRE RD

Bus #09 CES AM Bus #09 CES PM

7:22 AM 11691 EAST RIVER RD 3:42 PM 11691 E RIVER RD

7:23 AM FALLEN MAPLE & REDFERN RD 3:42 PM FALLEN MAPLE & REDFERN

7:23 AM 10698 BRIDLE PATH 3:42 PM 10698 BRIDLE PATH

7:26 AM 10772 BRIDLE PATH 3:43 PM 10772 BRIDLE PATH

7:26 AM 25117 CROSSTIE TRAIL 3:44 PM 25117 CROSSTIE TRAIL

7:26 AM 25121 CROSSTIE TRL 3:44 PM 25121 CROSSTIE TRL

7:30 AM WHITEWING WAY & REDFERN RD 3:48 PM WHITEWING WAY & REDFERN RD 

7:31 AM EASTBROOK & MARSHCREEK 3:52 PM CREEKRIDGE WAY & REDFERN RD 

7:35 AM CREEKRIDGE WAY & REDFERN RD 3:52 PM 8957 LEATHERLEAF DR

7:36 AM 8957 LEATHERLEAF DR 3:52 PM BOTTLE BRUSH & LEATHERLEAF DR - SOUTH

7:36 AM BOTTLE BRUSH & LEATHERLEAF DR - SOUTH 3:53 PM BOTTLE BRUSH & LEATHERLEAF - NORTH

7:36 AM BOTTLE BRUSH & LEATHERLEAF - NORTH 3:53 PM FIRETHORNE & LARKSPUR - SOUTH 

7:36 AM FIRETHORNE & LARKSPUR - SOUTH 3:55 PM 10572 N MARKS RD

7:39 AM 10572 N MARKS RD 4:06 PM 11104 CLARKE RD

7:46 AM 11104 CLARKE RD



2023/24 Bus Routes

Copopa Elementary School

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

pending enrollment of new students
August 23, 2023

Bus #11 CES AM Bus #11 CES PM

7:23 AM 23155 LAKERIDGE WAY 3:53 PM FORESTVIEW DR & N BOONE RD

7:23 AM LAKERIDGE WAY 3:54 PM 13317 N BOOEN RD

7:24 AM LAKERIDGE WAY & RESERVE WAY 3:56 PM 13236 N BOONE RD

7:26 AM 11122 FAIRWAY DR 3:56 PM 13025 N BOONE RD

7:28 AM 11286 FAIRWAY DR 3:57 PM 12920 N BOONE RD

7:36 AM 11064 BAKER CRK LN 3:58 PM KATHLEEN DR & SAINT ANDREWS DRIVE 

7:38 AM 10446  CREEK VIEW WAY 3:59 PM CHALLENGE WAY & REBECCA LN 

7:39 AM 11912 N BOONE RD 4:00 PM PINE VALLEY & REBECCA LN

7:40 AM AUDREY'S WAY & PINE VALLEY DR & REBECCA 

LN 

4:02 PM KATHLEEN DR & REBECCA LN 

7:40 AM KATHLEEN DR & REBECCA LN 4:04 PM 23864 AUDREYS WAY

7:40 AM PINE VALLEY & REBECCA LN 4:05 PM 11912 N BOONE RD

7:40 AM CHALLENGE WAY & REBECCA LN 4:05 PM LAKERIDGE WAY & WESTWOOD BLVD 

7:40 AM KATHLEEN DR & SAINT ANDREWS DRIVE 4:06 PM CORNER OF WESTWOOD DR

7:41 AM 12920 N BOONE RD 4:06 PM 23155 LAKERIDGE WAY

7:41 AM 13025 N BOONE RD 4:07 PM LAKERIDGE WAY

7:42 AM 13236 N BOONE RD 4:08 PM LAKERIDGE WAY & RESERVE WAY

7:42 AM 13317 N BOONE RD 4:11 PM 11122 FAIRWAY DR

7:43 AM FORESTVIEW DR & N BOONE RD 4:11 PM 11286 FAIRWAY DR

4:12 PM 11064 BAKER CRK LN

4:14 PM 10446 CREEK VIEW WAY  

Bus #12 CES AM Bus #12 CES PM

7:19 AM 26094 ROYALTON RD 3:40 PM 26094 ROYALTON RD

7:23 AM 13717 HAWKE RD 3:40 PM 26121 ROYALTON RD

7:24 AM 12873 HAWKE RD 3:43 PM 13717 HAWKE RD

7:25 AM 12037 HAWKE RD 3:43 PM 12873 HAWKE RD

7:25 AM 27979 OSBORNE RD 3:48 PM 11400 HAWKE RD

7:30 AM 27850 OSBORNE RD 3:49 PM 11240 HAWKE RD

7:36 AM 10869 HAWKE RD 3:50 PM 12037 HAWKE RD

7:37 AM 10901 HAWKE RD 3:50 PM 27979 OSBORNE RD

7:37 AM 33560 HENWILL RD 3:51 PM 27850 OSBORNE RD

7:38 AM 33765 HENWILL RD 3:54 PM 10869 HAWKE RD

7:39 AM 33891 HENWELL RD 3:55 PM 10901 HAWKE RD

7:42 AM 33921 HENWILL RD 3:55 PM 10240 HAWKE RD

7:43 AM 33965 BROKAW RD 3:55 PM 33560 HENWILL RD

7:44 AM 33765 BROKAW RD 3:56 PM 33765 HENWILL RD

7:44 AM 33643 BROKAW RD 3:56 PM 33891 HENWELL RD

7:45 AM 10240 HAWKE RD 3:56 PM 33921 HENWILL RD

7:48 AM 33920 COOLEY RD 3:57 PM 33965 BROKAW RD

7:48 AM MAGNOLIA RD & COOLEY RD 3:58 PM 33765 BROKAW RD

7:48 AM 11240 HAWKE RD 3:58 PM 33643 BROKAW RD

7:49 AM 11400 HAWKE RD 4:01 PM 33900 COOLEY RD

7:49 AM 26869 ROYALTON RD 4:04 PM 34055 COOLEY RD

7:51 AM 26479 ROYALTON RD 4:05 PM MAGNOLIA RD & COOLEY RD

7:51 AM 26121 ROYALTON RD 4:15 PM 26869 ROYALTON RD

4:16 PM 26479 ROYALTON RD


